DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ASYX-SP-L5-ID-U-F-L35-1-UNV-W-R-72-STD-SV-R90
PS525018EN
1 of 3
Series Mounting Size Light Level Environment Orientation(1) Distribution Color Temperature # of(2)
Circuits
Input
Voltage
ASYX =  Asymmetric
               LED
               Luminaire
SP =  Single
         Pendant
L = Large 5 =  	5 Light
	 Squares
      	(see Color
       Temp for CCT,
      	lumen output,
      	and wattage)
ID 	 =  Indoor
OD =  Outdoor
NT =  Natatorium
U 	= 	Uplight
D 	= 	Down
      	light
F  = � Forward
        Throw
W =   Wide
        Throw
  L27 =  20277 lumens  268 watts  forward throw
  L30 =  21329 lumens  268 watts  forward throw
  L35 =  22382 lumens  268 watts  forward throw
  L40 =  25258 lumens  268 watts  forward throw
  L27 =  20523 lumens  268 watts   wide throw
  L30 =  21589 lumens  268 watts   wide throw
  L35 =  22654 lumens  268 watts   wide throw
  L40 =  25565 lumens  268 watts   wide throw
       1
       2
  UNV
19.17”
[487 mm]
20.15”
[512 mm]
3.46”
[88 mm]
8”
[204 mm]
3”
[77 mm]
23.67”
[601 mm]
XX”
Pendant Length
(to be specified)
     Ametrix
See page 3 for Technical Notes.
Finish Mounting Surface Pendant Length Driver Integral Control(1)
(Optional)
Optical Orientation
(Optional)
Options
(Optional)
Accessories(3)
(Optional)
  W =  White
  S  =  Silver
  B  =  Black
  Z  =  Bronze
  C  = 	Custom
         	Color